PRODUCT DATASHEET
  UNI EN ISO 9001: 2008 – 9190.ETAD
The information within this document may be subject to change without prior notice.
Doc #: 225T01 - 20.0 1 (2) 01/01/2019
Etatron GB Ltd
  Etatron GB Ltd, Newlin Business Park, Exchange Road, Lincoln LN6 3AB
  Phone: +44 (0)1522 852397
e-mail: sales@etatron.co.uk – web: www.etatron.co.uk

AISI Pump
Head
PVC/PVDF Pump
Head
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz
60
Hz
AP0011**00100 11 13 20 20 10 10 60 72
15 0.18
½” Gm
AP0022**00100 22 - 20 - 10 - 120 -
AP0039**00100 39 47 13.5 11 10 10 60 72
AP0077**00100 77 - 10 - 10 - 120 -
AP0095**00100 95 114 4.5 4 4.5 4 60 72
¾” Gm
AP0190**00100 190 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 120 -